StencilFlex® Recessed Lit 90 Degree Corner Spotless Lens Flush Insert
Notes
Type
Project
Ordering Guide
SFRLC
PRODUCT ID INSERT SIZE TOTAL LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE
SFRLC StencilFlex® Recessed Lit 90° 2 2'x2' 200 200 lm/ft 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K 120 120 V
Corner Insert SO Flush Lens 2.5 2.5'x2.5' 300 300 lm/ft 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K 277 277 V
3 3'x3' 400 400 lm/ft 35 3500 K
4 4'x4' 40 4000 K
Contact factory for other sizes.
1 1/8"
SECTION VIEW
Please specify location of inserts on system
configuration drawing within the framework
CONTROLS END CAP FINISH EMERGENCY (OPT.)
DP integral driver 0-10V dimming (1%)
- wired*
BLK black E(1) emergency section
W white
DALIDT6 integral driver DALI 2.0 Type 6 - wired C(#) custom*
EP(#) integral driver for Empower
wireless with integral sensor /
control module**
* Available with multicircuit wiring.
** See spec sheet page 2 for supported platforms.
! Please ensure that your end cap finish matches your framework
finish selection (see framework spec sheet).
* SoftZone panels matching colors available. For more information
see StencilFlex® SoftZone spec sheet.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4 FILE NAME:Stencil-Flex-RLC.SPEC
February 13, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
StencilFlex® Recessed Lit 90 Degree Corner Spotless Lens Flush Insert
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Extruded aluminum (0.070'' nominal)
Optics Extruded acrylic
End caps Painted die-cast aluminum
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index
CCT Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency
(within 3–step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen
maintenance in 250C ambient temperature,
in compliance with IES LM-80 testing